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
floor plan surrounds an enclosed swimming pool. The swimming pool is 
solar heated. A Great family home with an attached studio which is 
great for guests or office or a bit of income.

 

MLS #: 81317099 DOM:84
Status: Sold

80 HACIENDA CARMEL , Carmel 93923
 

Class: Townhouse/Condo (Comm Int Dev) List Date: 05/17/2013
Beds: 2 List Price: $369,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $360,000
SqFt: 910 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: $850.00
Lot Size: 1,140 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Via Mallorca
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Kathryn Picetti
List Office: Sotheby's Int'l Realty-Rancho
 

Remarks: Immaculate and fresh 2bed 2 ba end unit. Move in ready with new 
paint and upgraded kitchen and bathrooms. A double paned sliding 
door, opens onto the patio with pavers and mature landscaping 
including a very prolific lemon tree. Desirable laminate floors 
throughout. With laundry in the patio shed this unit is a complete 
package.

 

MLS #: 81326675 DOM:28
Status: Sold

286 HACIENDA CARMEL , Carmel 93923
 

Class: Townhouse/Condo (Comm Int Dev) List Date: 07/23/2013
Beds: 2 List Price: $368,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $373,000
SqFt: 910 (Assessor) HOA Fee: $852.00
Lot Size: 1,237 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Carmel Valley Road
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Debbie Heron
List Office: Sotheby's Int'l Realty-Valley
 

Direction: East on CV Rd. Right on Mallorca. Left at Hacienda. Right at first parking 
lot. Sidewalk marked with addresses.

 

Remarks: Inviting & cheerful, this beautifully remodeled home has warm 
laminate-tile kitchen, bathroom & entry floors. Custom cabinets and 
lovely Tumbleweed Corian counters throughout. Plush Mohawk carpet, 
coupled with custom window coverings & wooden shutters, built-in 
bookshelves and high vaulted, beamed ceilings create an enviable 
spot with a private location. Double-paned windows & Washer/dryer.

 

MLS #: 81330525 DOM:6
Status: Sold

40 HACIENDA CARMEL , Carmel 93923
 

Class: Townhouse/Condo (Comm Int Dev) List Date: 08/19/2013
Beds: 1 List Price: $259,000
Baths: 1 (1/0) Sale Price: $255,000
SqFt: 650 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: $657.00
Lot Size: 796 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Via Mallorca
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Terry McGowan
List Office: Sotheby's Int'l Realty-Valley
 

Direction: Turn off Carmel Valley Road onto Via Mallorca- Enter Hacienda Carmel 
and turn Right- Go Around to backside of complex- #40 is on Right and 
backs up to BDRM- Unit has Red Door.

 

Remarks: Great 1 bedroom/ 1 bath Hacienda Carmel unit. Move in condition. Bath 
and kitchen have been updated and upgraded. Freshly painted inside. 
Parquet floors in the living room and bedroom. Location backs up to 
the walking trail in the rear of the complex. Very quiet. Nice southwest 
facing patio. Hacienda Carmel is beautifully landscaped and offers 
great amenities!

 

The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed.


